
BELMAR TRANQUIL ITY SPA PACKAGE
7 nights  + 4 spa treatments

Packages include:

A 7 night spa break including daily buffet  
breakfast, 4 spa treatments and much more. 

7 Nights accommodation in a luxury apartment

VIP treatment on arrival (bottle of water, tea & seasonal fruit)

Daily buffet or à la carte breakfast

VIP treatment on arrival (bottle of water, tea & seasonal fruit)

Welcome cocktail on the day of arrival (non-alcoholic)

4 Spa Treatments: 1 Aromasoul Head, Neck and Back Therapy 
(50min); 1 Hand or foot Therapy (30min); 1 Facial - Glorious Skin 
(60min), 1 Vichy Shower (20min) (Treatments can be swaped if 
price is the same. Subject to availability) *

*Treatments can be swaped if price is the same. Subject to availability. | **maid service only twice a week with towel change in the touristic apartments. | *** Subject to availability. Additional cost.

Estrada de Porto de Mós, 8600-513 Lagos - Algarve, Portugal | T. +351 282 771 810 | E. belmar@belmarresort.com

www.belmarresort.com

These packages are not cumulative with any other promotion and are only valid for the dates mentioned above. All prices are in euros per person per package based on maximum 
occupancy of the apartment and include VAT. A 50% payment of the total package is requested upon booking. These packages are not valid in July & August. Belmar Spa & Beach Resort 
Terms & Conditions apply.

From November 2020 until 31st March 2021 - Prices per person, per package

1st April to 31st May & October 2021 - Prices per person, per package

June & September 2021 - Prices per person, per package

Studio

Studio

Studio

One bedroom apartment

One bedroom apartment

One bedroom apartment

Two bedroom apartment 
(aparthotel)

Two bedroom apartment 
(aparthotel)

Two bedroom apartment 
(aparthotel)

Two bedroom apartment 
(touristic)

Two bedroom apartment 
(touristic)

Two bedroom apartment 
(touristic)

Two bedroom duplex 
apartment 

Two bedroom duplex 
apartment 

Two bedroom duplex 
apartment 

Three bedroom apartment 
(touristic) 

Three bedroom apartment 
(touristic) 

Three bedroom apartment 
(touristic) 

1 pax

1 pax

1 pax

€1.025

€1.175

€1.525

1 pax

1 pax

1 pax

€1.200

€1.335

€1.660

2 pax

2 pax

2 pax

€900

€1010

€1.205

2 pax

2 pax

2 pax

€930

€1.080

€1.275

2 pax

2 pax

2 pax

€815

€920

€1.095

3 pax

3 pax

3 pax

€765

€845

€1.005

2 pax

2 pax

2 pax

€695

€770

€945

2 pax

2 pax

2 pax

€785

€850

€1.015

4 pax

4 pax

4 pax

€630

€690

€785

4 pax

4 pax

4 pax

€650

€720

€820

4 pax

4 pax

4 pax

€590

€645

€730

6 pax

6 pax

6 pax

€565

€605

€685

Full use of the spa facilities: indoor heated pool, sauna, Turkish 
Bath, Experience Showers, Chromotherapy Suite, Hydrotherapy pool, 
Jacuzzi and gymnasium

Daily Maid service with towel change twice a week **

Offer of 1 Bathrobe per person

Free Wi-Fi in apartment and public areas

10% Discount on additional spa treatments (booked prior to arrival)

10% Discount off additional meals at Reastaurante Levante

10% Discount off accommodation for extra nights’ stay


